



P/N 85010003

MATERIAL COLUMN							
ITEM	P/N	QTY	MATL' DESCRIPTION	ITEM	P/N	QTY	MATL' DESCRIPTION
1	04050021	1	HOOK, KEY	11	04850002-20	2	BAR, LOCKING, 5" UR DOOR
2	04090021	1	WASHER, ARC, .015 X .280 ID X .6200	12	05850004-38	1	FRAME, ASSY, LG, UR, TRIMMED
3	04090086	1	NUT, PANEL, 3/4-24, STAMPED	13	05850020-37	1	DR, ASSY, UR, COIN VAL, DOWNSTACKER
4	04090569	1	SCREW, 10 X 24 X 3/8, PHIL, HX, SEM, 1/2 OD	14	06800027	2	MMB, ASSY, USA, 25C
5	04090570	1	LOCK, 7/8, FK, KD, HUDWAVE	15	06800040	2	SOCKET ASSY, 14V
6	04770042-01	1	CAM, 3PT, LOCKING	16	06800103-71	2	BUTTON, ASSY, 25C, AMBER
7	04800007-38	2	DR, CUP, COIN RETURN	17	06850002	1	BRKT ASSY, COUNTER, 5VDC
8	04800071	2	BEZEL, RETURN CUP, PLASTIC, 2.16	18	410-8	2	NUT, 8-32 FINISHED HEX NUT
9	04800075	2	BEZEL, COIN ENTRY, 25C, 2.16	19	P-108-6-2-1/2	4	SCREW, 6-32 X 5/32, PHIL, BIND HEAD
10	04800086-52	2	COVER, SWITCH, LWR	20	P-217-8-6	16	SCREW, 8-3/8, PHIL, PH, HI-LO



